
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Index Type= Land Records; Name= UNION
PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701130000
12961

01/13/1997
01:11:23

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

20 86 199701130000
12951

Lot#:165
Book:20 Pg:86
Desc:1996-
36498 & 1997-
01295

199701150000
14321

01/15/1997
08:18:29

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

199611050003
68131

199701150000
14751

01/15/1997
10:36:31

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

199611150003
79371

199701060000
03881

01/06/1997
09:27:40

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

15 70 199701060000
03861

Lot#:15
Book:15 Pg:70
Desc:1997-
00386

199701090000
09251

01/09/1997
02:58:23

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

16 31 199701090000
09241

Lot#:17
Book:16 Pg:31
Desc:1997-
00924

199701310000
31951

01/31/1997
08:30:35

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

21 118 199701310000
31941

Lot#:54
Book:21
Pg:118
Desc:1997-
03194

199702030000
35841

02/03/1997
02:26:27

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

199702030000
35771

199702200000
54701

02/20/1997
02:55:03

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21 14 199702200000
54691

Lot#:33
Book:21 Pg:14
Desc:1997-
05469

199702210000
55201

02/21/1997
09:20:04

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

8 46 199702210000
55191

Lot#:254
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:1997-
05519

199702210000
56601

02/21/1997
02:13:39

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

13 23 199702210000
56591

Lot:8 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:1997-
05659

199703070000
71791

03/07/1997
01:28:08

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL

17 72 199703070000
71771

Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:72
Desc:1997-
07177

199702250000
58741

02/25/1997
10:51:14

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

20 3 199702250000
58731

Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:3
Desc:1997-
05873.

199702260000
59511

02/26/1997
08:35:30

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

21 35 199702260000
59501

Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:35
Desc:1997-
05950



199703190000
85191

03/19/1997
02:18:48

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

18 129 199703190000
85181

Lot#:2113
Book:18
Pg:129
Desc:1997-
08518

199703200000
85501

03/20/1997
08:25:35

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

18 36 199703200000
85491

Lot#:1048
Book:18 Pg:36
Desc:1997-
08548 & 1997-
08549

199703200000
85661

03/20/1997
09:18:22

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

7 68 199703200000
85651

Lot#:114
Book:7 Pg:68
Desc:1997-
08565

199703200000
86521

03/20/1997
12:01:43

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

21 16 199703040000
66081

Lot#:401
Book:21 Pg:16
Desc:1997-
6608 AND
1997-08651

199703240000
89131

03/24/1997
11:11:57

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
MARTIN D

199607310002
47561

199703240000
89361

03/24/1997
12:23:16

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

10 84 199703240000
89351

Lot#:71
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:1997-
08935

199703250000
91221

03/25/1997
12:23:20

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

8 92 199703250000
91211

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:92
Desc:1997-
09121

199703310000
98131

03/31/1997
02:33:24

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

21 77 199703310000
98121

Lot#:82
Book:21 Pg:77
Desc:1997-
09812

199704010000
99081

04/01/1997
10:52:38

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
GARY NEAL

18 95 Lot#:24
Book:18 Pg:95

199704010000
99091

04/01/1997
10:52:39

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
GARY NEAL

18 95 Lot#:24
Book:18 Pg:95

199704090001
09501

04/09/1997
08:48:26

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

9 6 199704090001
09491

Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1997-
05584 & 1997-
10949

199704170001
19621

04/17/1997
02:15:34

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

199703170000
80711

199704220001
23961

04/22/1997
08:56:48

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

20 84 199704220001
23951

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:84
Desc:1997-
12395

199705020001
36901

05/02/1997
12:16:37

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWDEN,
JAMES W

4 6 Lot#:14 Lot:&
Blk:3 Book:4
Pg:6 Desc:AND
E NW



199705020001
36901

05/02/1997
12:16:37

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWDEN,
JAMES W

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:W
BQt:NE
Other:AND E
NW

199705020001
37041

05/02/1997
12:44:15

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN MORT OF
AL LLC

20 22 199705020001
37031

Lot#:21
Book:20 Pg:22
Desc:1997-
13703

199705060001
41221

05/06/1997
04:05:24

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL LLC

16 62 199705060001
41201

Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:62
Desc:1997-
09776 & 1997-
14120


