Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Index Type= Land Records; Name= UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701130000 12961	01/13/1997 01:11:23	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC			20	86	199701130000 12951	Lot#:165 Book:20 Pg:86 Desc:1996- 36498 & 1997- 01295
199701150000 14321	01/15/1997 08:18:29	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC					199611050003 68131	
199701150000 14751	01/15/1997 10:36:31	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC					199611150003 79371	
199701060000 03881	01/06/1997 09:27:40	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			15	70	199701060000 03861	Lot#:15 Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:1997- 00386
199701090000 09251	01/09/1997 02:58:23	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC			16	31	199701090000 09241	Lot#:17 Book:16 Pg:31 Desc:1997- 00924
199701310000 31951	01/31/1997 08:30:35	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			21	118	199701310000 31941	Lot#:54 Book:21 Pg:118 Desc:1997- 03194
199702030000 35841	02/03/1997 02:26:27	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC					199702030000 35771	
199702200000 54701	02/20/1997 02:55:03	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				21	14	199702200000 54691	Lot#:33 Book:21 Pg:14 Desc:1997- 05469
199702210000 55201	02/21/1997 09:20:04	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			8	46	199702210000 55191	Lot#:254 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:1997- 05519
199702210000 56601	02/21/1997 02:13:39	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC			13	23	199702210000 56591	Lot:8 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:1997- 05659
199703070000 71791	03/07/1997 01:28:08	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL			17	72	199703070000 71771	Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:72 Desc:1997- 07177
199702250000 58741	02/25/1997 10:51:14	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC			20	3	199702250000 58731	Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:3 Desc:1997- 05873.
199702260000 59511	02/26/1997 08:35:30	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			21	35	199702260000 59501	Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:35 Desc:1997- 05950

			•							
199703190000 85191	03/19/1997 02:18:48	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		18	129	199703190000 85181	Lot#:2113 Book:18 Pg:129 Desc:1997- 08518
199703200000 85501	03/20/1997 08:25:35	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		18	36	199703200000 85491	Lot#:1048 Book:18 Pg:36 Desc:1997- 08548 & 1997- 08549
199703200000 85661	03/20/1997 09:18:22	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC		7	68	199703200000 85651	Lot#:114 Book:7 Pg:68 Desc:1997- 08565
199703200000 86521	03/20/1997 12:01:43	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA		21	16	199703040000 66081	Lot#:401 Book:21 Pg:16 Desc:1997- 6608 AND 1997-08651
199703240000 89131	03/24/1997 11:11:57	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, MARTIN D				199607310002 47561	
199703240000 89361	03/24/1997 12:23:16	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		10	84	199703240000 89351	Lot#:71 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:1997- 08935
199703250000 91221	03/25/1997 12:23:20	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		8	92	199703250000 91211	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:92 Desc:1997- 09121
199703310000 98131	03/31/1997 02:33:24	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		21	77	199703310000 98121	Lot#:82 Book:21 Pg:77 Desc:1997- 09812
199704010000 99081	04/01/1997 10:52:38	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, GARY NEAL		18	95		Lot#:24 Book:18 Pg:95
199704010000 99091	04/01/1997 10:52:39	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, GARY NEAL		18	95		Lot#:24 Book:18 Pg:95
199704090001 09501	04/09/1997 08:48:26	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		9	6	199704090001 09491	Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1997- 05584 & 1997- 10949
199704170001 19621	04/17/1997 02:15:34	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC				199703170000 80711	
199704220001 23961	04/22/1997 08:56:48	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		20	84	199704220001 23951	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:84 Desc:1997- 12395
199705020001 36901	05/02/1997 12:16:37	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWDEN, JAMES W		4	6		Lot#:14 Lot:& Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:6 Desc:AND E NW

199705020001 36901	05/02/1997 12:16:37	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWDEN, JAMES W					Sec:09 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:W BQt:NE Other:AND E NW
199705020001 37041	05/02/1997 12:44:15	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORT OF AL LLC		20	22	199705020001 37031	Lot#:21 Book:20 Pg:22 Desc:1997- 13703
	05/06/1997 04:05:24	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK	Grantee		SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL LLC		16	62	199705060001 41201	Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:62 Desc:1997- 09776 & 1997- 14120